

I.E. No.22/2021 (R-94/2021)
Present : Smt. S. Nandy Chakrabarti

Order No.17

Dated : 27-01-2023

All the Four (04) accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Lawyer Sri Safiul Alam files fresh Vakalatnama on behalf of the accused Himu Mallick.

Fix **12-06-2023** for framing of Charge.
(D/C)

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar.

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar