

**I.E. No.22/2021 (R-94/2021)**  
**Present : Sri. Somnath Chakrabarti**  
**J. O. Code- WB 00619**

Order No. 26

Dated : 20-11-2024

All the four (04) accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

Regular P.O has transferred.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **21-02-2025** for evidence of the I/O.

Issue summons accordingly.

(D/C)

Judge,  
Special Court (Electricity Act)  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Nadia at Krishnagar.  
(In-Charge)

Judge,  
Special Court (Electricity Act)  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Nadia at Krishnagar  
(In-Charge)